
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THESEUS	USPS	OPERATING	ACCOUNT	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $21,644.75
2026-01-01 [theseus]	(bugged	transfer,	returned) txn_wNHxQxz $463.65 $22,108.40
2026-01-01 [theseus]	(bugged	transfer,	returned) txn_d7H565k $463.65 $22,572.05
2026-01-02 returning	postage	charges txn_XGH64AX -$927.30 $21,644.75
2026-01-02 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	28	letters txn_kWHrqAN $36.77 $21,681.52
2026-01-02 USPS1000269490	2998645154 txn_ZeHEZLY -$36.77 $21,644.75
2026-01-03 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	9	letters txn_GkHr27K $6.66 $21,651.41
2026-01-03 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1	letter txn_rYHqm9a $0.74 $21,652.15
2026-01-03 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	11	letters txn_brHvqYb $19.91 $21,672.06
2026-01-05 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	820	letters txn_lZHAV00 $1,357.94 $23,030.00
2026-01-05 USPS1000269490	2999605315 txn_a8Haa9w -$27.31 $23,002.69
2026-01-06 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	19	letters txn_zVHaX4G $25.83 $23,028.52
2026-01-06 USPS1000269490	3000339070 txn_ZeHEPE9 -$1,357.94 $21,670.58
2026-01-06 USPS1000269490	3001084726 txn_AWH9o9x -$25.83 $21,644.75
2026-01-07 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	80	letters txn_0eH49Gm $114.84 $21,759.59
2026-01-07 USPS1000269490	3001819995 txn_kWHrV4J -$114.84 $21,644.75
2026-01-13 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	4	letters txn_MNHaXXp $5.10 $21,649.85
2026-01-13 USPS1000269490	3005084552 txn_yXHEMvP -$5.10 $21,644.75
2026-01-14 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	109	letters txn_XGH6z7K $168.40 $21,813.15
2026-01-14 USPS1000269490	3005689227 txn_GkHrdAJ -$168.40 $21,644.75

2026-01-15 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1959	letters txn_WBHgwrO $3,019.35 $24,664.10
2026-01-15 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	242	letters txn_PVHbZq8 $333.16 $24,997.26
2026-01-15 USPS1000269490	3006350357 txn_wNHx9WM -$3,352.51 $21,644.75
2026-01-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	298	letters txn_d7H5MRv $459.13 $22,103.88
2026-01-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	596	letters txn_lZHA6Y2 $918.26 $23,022.14
2026-01-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	77	letters txn_evHPbO8 $120.11 $23,142.25
2026-01-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	313	letters txn_OXH9WOa $495.91 $23,638.16
2026-01-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	307	letters txn_GkHrkrK $463.65 $24,101.81
2026-01-21 USPS1000269490	3008694566 txn_5wH4bvK -$1,377.39 $22,724.42
2026-01-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	143	letters txn_a8HagaK $210.68 $22,935.10
2026-01-22 USPS1000269490	3010079588 txn_R2Hk6NN -$734.07 $22,201.03
2026-01-22 USPS1000269490	3010682765 txn_evHPaqB -$902.04 $21,298.99
2026-01-23 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	200	letters txn_LgHAoAP $298.87 $21,597.86
2026-01-23 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	33	letters txn_BZH5X5X $46.89 $21,644.75
2026-01-23 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	175	letters txn_ZeHEWpw $129.50 $21,774.25
2026-01-23 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	53	letters txn_LgHAoKz $84.16 $21,858.41
2026-01-23 USPS1000269490	3011298787 txn_R2Hk6yJ -$213.66 $21,644.75
2026-01-24 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	8	letters txn_MNHaMaO $12.34 $21,657.09
2026-01-24 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_p5HWvgA $1.81 $21,658.90
2026-01-26 USPS1000269490	3011867685 txn_zVHaMGx -$21.06 $21,637.84
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_nEHKY8v $0.74 $21,638.58
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_qkHGMz0 $1.81 $21,640.39
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_vgHZNAX $0.74 $21,641.13
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_0eH4NVX -$0.74 $21,640.39
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_78H49qb $0.74 $21,641.13
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_K9H2pzY $0.74 $21,641.87



2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_rYHqmOz $1.81 $21,643.68
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_8rHV9dd $1.81 $21,645.49
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_66HpYNB $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_wNHxQYa $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	48	letters txn_4dHNBN2 $71.90 $21,721.01
2026-01-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_d7H56p6 $0.74 $21,721.75
2026-01-27 USPS1000269490	3013187300 txn_4dHN2Op -$72.64 $21,649.11
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	8	letters txn_JxH9Bn4 $13.41 $21,662.52
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	44	letters txn_zVHar7a $67.87 $21,730.39
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	37	letters txn_R2HklNa $60.55 $21,790.94
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	23	letters txn_0eH4PJl $35.21 $21,826.15
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	143	letters txn_MNHaMNy $221.38 $22,047.53
2026-01-28 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	144	letters txn_0eH49Pr $106.56 $22,154.09
2026-01-28 USPS1000269490	3013790936 txn_JxH9BB6 -$504.98 $21,649.11
2026-01-29 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_yXHE7m6 $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-01-29 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1	letter txn_GkHrAQe $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-01-29 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	19	letters txn_R2HkwGw $26.90 $21,679.63
2026-01-29 USPS1000269490	3014402656 txn_xQH2AXn -$30.52 $21,649.11
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_AWH9rAV $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_EyH276P $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_yXHE75E $1.81 $21,654.54
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_5wH4qN8 $1.81 $21,656.35
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_kWHreKE $1.81 $21,658.16
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_YRHvzQl $1.81 $21,659.97
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	13	letters txn_JxH9X8X $16.04 $21,676.01
2026-01-30 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	4	letters txn_QmH8b5d $7.24 $21,683.25
2026-01-30 USPS1000269490	3015016520 txn_JxH9mpA -$34.14 $21,649.11
2026-01-31 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	40	letters txn_YRHv8Kd $57.42 $21,706.53
2026-01-31 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	20	letters txn_EyH2424 $28.71 $21,735.24

WITHDRAWN:	$9,907.24.	DEPOSITED:	$9,997.73. $21,735.24

Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


